Line No.1113%/117% Highway Bus Timetable

[To Nago/Motobu] 2022.9.1~
T T 2 1 31 21 571 61 71 81 91 0] ]2 B3] 7] ] 6] 7] 8] 0] 0]
operation bus company naha | toyo | naha | toyo |ryukyu|ryukyu|okinawa| naha | toyo | toyo | naha |ryukyu| naha [ryukyu|okinawa| toyo | naha |ryukyu|okinawa|ryukyu|okinawa
Bus No. E Rt R R A R AR AR A N BTN A N A T T T T T T T
(Domester 6:00 | 6:30 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:10 | 9:20 [ 10:00] 10:40] 11:25] 12:20 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:25| 15:15| 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:45| 17:45] 18:35] 19:20] 20:15
. Aitpor, 6:01 | 6:31 | 7:01 | 7:31 | 8:11 | 9:21 [ 10:01] 10:41 11:26| 12:21 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:26 | 15:16| 15:51| 16:21 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:21 | 20:16
Free zone — mae 6:02 | 6:32 | 7:02 | 7:33 | 8:13 | 9:22 | 10:02] 10:42]| 11:27| 12:22| 12:57| 13:37| 14:27| 15:17| 15:52 | 16:23 | 16:48 17:49] 18:39| 19:24] 20:19
Nabe e 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:10 | 7:41 | 8:21 | 9:30 [ 10:10] 10:50 11:35| 12:30| 13:05 [ 13:45] 14:35 15:25| 16:00| 16:32] 16:59 | 18:00 [ 18:45] 19:35 | 20:24
Kokuba 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:18 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:38 | 10:18 10:58| 11:44 | 12:39 | 13:13| 13:53 | 14:43| 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:42[ 17:00 18:10] 18:54 | 19:45 | 20:34
Otdnawa Prefectura Me4@l | .05 | 6:53 | 7:23 | 7:57 | 8:37 | 9:44 [ 10:24] 11:03] 11:50 | 12:45| 13:18 | 13:58 | 14:48] 15:38| 16:13 | 16:48] 17:15] 18:16 19:00 | 19:51 ] 20:40
Naha Interchange - mae | 6:97 | 6:55 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:41 | 9:46 | 10:26| 11:05[ 11:52 | 12:47| 13:20] 14:00] 14:50 | 15:40| 16:15 | 16:50 | 17:17 18:18| 19:03 | 19:53 | 20:42
(Busston o Higway | 6:32 | 7:00 | 7:30 | 8:05 | 8:46 | 9:51 | 10:31 | 11:10] 11:57 | 12:52| 13:25 | 14:05| 14:55 | 15:45 16:20 | 16:55 | 17:22| 18:23 19:07 [ 19:58| 20:47
e o e hrerss P 6.35 | 7:03 | 7:33 | 8:08 | 8:49 | 9:54 | 10:35| 11:13] 12:00 | 12:55 | 13:28 | 14:08| 14:58 | 15:48| 16:23 | 16:58| 17:25| 18:26 | 19:10 ] 20:01 | 20:50
(Busstop on Highway) | 6:37 | 7:05 | 7:35 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:56 [10:38 | 11:15 | 12:02 | 12:57 | 13:30 | 14:10 | 15:00 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 17:00 | 17:27 | 18:28| 19:12 | 20:03 20:52
(Busston e twey) | 6:40 | 7:08 | 7:38 | 8:13 | 8:54 | 9:59 | 10:41 11:18] 12:05 | 13:00| 13:33 | 14:13] 15:03| 15:53 | 16:28 | 17:03| 17:30| 18:31 [ 19:15 [ 20:06 | 20:55
(Busston e ey | 6:42 | 7:10 | 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:56 | 10:01 | 10:43 11:20| 12:07| 13:02| 13:35 | 14:15| 15:05 | 15:55| 16:30 | 17:05| 17:32| 18:33 19:17 [ 20:08 | 20:57
Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:46 | 7:14 | 7:44 | 8:19 | 9:00 | 10:05 ]| 10:47 | 11:24| 12:11| 13:06 | 13:39 | 14:19 15:09 16:02| 16:37| 17:12] 17:40| 18:41 | 19:21 | 20:12] 21:01
(Busstop on Fighway) | 6:49 | 7:17 | 7:47 | 8:22 | 9:08 | 10:08|10:51 | 11:27 | 12:14 | 13:00 | 13:42 | 14:22| 15:12 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:15| 17:43 | 18:44| 19:24| 20:15 | 21:04
(iinama Ko 6:53 | 7:21 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:07 | 10:12] 10:54] 11:31] 12:18] 13:13| 13:46 | 14:26 | 15:16 | 16:11 | 16:46 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:52 19:28] 20:19] 21:08
Ishikawa Interchange | 7.01 | 7:29 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:15 | 10:20] 11:02] 11:39| 12:26 | 13:21| 13:54 | 14:34 15:24| 16:19] 16:54 | 17:20 | 17:59 | 19:00] 19:37] 20:26 | 21:17
Kin Interchange 711 | 739 | — | 8:44 | — — — — |12:36]13:31| — — — | 16:29] 17:04] 17:39] 18:09 ] 19:10| 19:47 | 20:35| 21:27
Ginoza Interchange | 7.01 | 7.49 | — | 854 | — | — | — | — |12u46|13:41] — | — | — |16:39] 17:14] 17:49] 18:19 | 19:20] 19:58 | 20:44 | 21:38
Yofuke 7:34 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 9:09 | 9:40 | 10:45| 11:28 12:04] 13:01 | 13:56 | 14:19| 14:59 | 15:49| 16:52| 17:30 | 18:04 | 18:32 | 19:35| 20:15| 20:59 | 21:55

Nago City Office ~mae | 7.38 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 9:13 | 9:44 | 10:49| 11:32] 12:08] 13:05 | 14:00 | 14:23] 15:03 | 15:53 | 16:56 | 17:35 | 18:08] 18:36 | 19:39| 20:20| 21:03 | 22:00
N el ) 7:40 | 8:15 | 8:30 | 9:18 | 9:46 | 10:51 [ 11:35] 12:10] 13:10] 14:05 | 14:25| 15:05 | 15:55 | 17:00| 17:40 | 18:10 18:40 | 19:41 | 20:25| 21:05 | 22:05

N e — | — |835| — |91 |10:56|11:40] 12:15] — | — |1430|1m00f1600] — | — | = | = | = | = | = | =
Motobu Port — | — |900| — [10:15]11:20]12:05|12:40] — | — |14:55|15:35|1625] — | — | — | — | — | — | — | —
(Chumum Aquaom] | — | — | 9:18 | — [10:28[11:33[12:18[12:53] — | — [15:08[15:48f16:38) — | — [ — | — [ — | — | — | —
O et & o — | — | 915 | — |10:30]11:35]12:20) 12:55] — | — [15:10]15:50|16000] — | — [ — | — | — | — | — [ —

¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic

Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.

Toyo bus




Line No.1113%/117% Highway Bus Timetable

[To Naha Airport] 2022.9.1~
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
operation bus company ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa] naha toyo toyo naha | ryukyu | ryukyu |okinawa| toyo naha | toyo |ryukyu]okinawa| naha |ryukyu |okinawa| naha toyo naha
Bus No. 111 ) 111 | 111 f 111 ) 111 ) 111 ) 117 | 117 | 117 | 117 | 111 ) 117 ) 111 | 117 | 111 | 117 | 117 | 117 | 117 | 111 | 111
Hotel Orion Motobu
Resort & Spa — — — — — — 9:55 | 10:50|12:15]12:50] — |13:50| — |14:45] — |15:45]|16:20|16:55|17:15| — —
Ocean EXPO Park
[ Churaumi Aquarium] — | =1 — | — | — | — |957|1052]12:17] 12:52] — |13:52] — |14:47| — |15:47|16:22] 16:57 17217 — | —
Motobu Port — — — — — — 110:12111:07| 12:32| 13:07| — |14:07| — |15:02] — 116:04|16:39|17:14]17:34] — —
Nago b inal
o vl ey — | — | — | — | — | — [10:32)11:27| 12:52| 13:27] — |14:27] — |15:24] — |16:28|17:03|17:38)17:58] — | —
Nago bus terminal (departure
time) 5:45 | 6:45 | 7:30 | 8:15 | 9:00 | 10:00] 10:37| 11:32| 12:57]13:32] 14:05]14:32] 15:001 15:291 16:00] 16:33| 17:08| 17:45| 18:03 | 18:45| 19:15
Nago City Office - mae 5:48 | 6:48 | 7:33 | 8:18 | 9:03 1 10:03]10:40| 11:35]13:00] 13:35| 14:08 ] 14:35] 15:03| 15:32| 16:03]16:36] 17:11]17:48] 18:06| 18:48] 19:18
Yofuke 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:05110:05|10:42| 11:37|13:02]13:37] 14:10]14:37| 15:05115:34] 16:05]16:38|17:13|17:52| 18:08 ] 18:50] 19:20
Ginoza Interchange | 6:06 | 7:06 | 7:53 | 8:36 | 9:21 [10:21] — | — | — | — |1426] — [15:21] — |ue2s| — | — | — [ — [19:06]19:36
Kin Interchange 6:16 | 7:16 | 8:03 | 8:46 | 9:31 | 10:31| — = = = 14:36| — 15:31| — 16:33| — = = = 19:16] 19:46
Ishikawa Interchange 6:26 | 7:26 | 8:13 | 8:56 | 9:41 | 10:41]11:06] 12:01 | 13:26 | 14:05| 14:46 | 15:01| 15:41] 16:01] 16:43 | 17:05| 17:40 | 18:19 18:35] 19:26 ] 19:56
Oki i
Inégf;aaf;? 6:34 | 7:36 | 8:21 | 9:04 | 9:49 | 10:49]11:14]12:09] 13:34 14:13] 14:54|15:09| 15:49] 16:09| 16:52 | 17:13|17:50] 18:29] 18:45] 19:34] 20:04
Ik
(Busstopsﬁtﬁighway) 6:37 | 7:40 | 8:24 | 9:07 | 9:52 | 10:52 | 11:17] 12:12| 13:37 | 14:16| 14:57 | 15:12| 15:52 ]| 16:12] 16:55| 17:16 | 17:53 | 18:32| 18:48 | 19:37| 20:07
Okinawa Minami Interchange | 6:41 | 7:46 | 8:28 | 9:11 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:21] 12:16 ] 13:41 | 14:20| 15:01 | 15:16| 15:56 | 16:16| 17:00] 17:21| 18:01 | 18:40| 18:56 | 19:41 | 20:11
Y
(Bussto;"r?;z?{t?ghway) 6:45 | 7:51 | 8:34 | 9:15 110:00| 11:00] 11:25] 12:20| 13:45| 14:24| 15:05] 15:20| 16:00] 16:20] 17:04 | 17:25]| 18:05| 18:44| 19:00 19:45| 20:15
ishab
(Busstolglf)naljighway) 6:47 | 7:54 | 8:36 | 9:17 | 10:02] 11:02]11:27|12:22] 13:471 14:26] 15:07| 15:22 16:02| 16:22| 17:06| 17:27| 18:07 ] 18:48 ] 19:02| 19:47 | 20:17
Nakagusuk
(Busstop on Highway) || 6:50 | 7:57 | 8:39 | 9:20 | 10:05| 11:05 [ 11:30| 12:25] 13:50 | 14:29| 15:10 | 15:25 16:05 | 16:25| 17:09 | 17:30 [ 18:10 18:51 | 19:05 | 19:50 | 20:20
University of the Ryukyus Ent
(Busstop on Highway) 6:52 | 7:59 | 8:42 | 9:22 | 10:07| 11:07]11:32|12:27]|13:52114:31] 15:12| 15:27 16:07 | 16:27| 17:12|17:32| 18:12] 18:53] 19:07 | 19:52 | 20:22
Kochi
(Busstopgﬁliﬁghway) 6:55 | 8:02 | 8:45 | 9:25 110:10| 11:10]11:35]12:30| 13:55| 14:34| 15:15]15:30] 16:10| 16:30| 17:15]117:35] 18:15] 18:56| 19:10| 19:55] 20:25
Naha Interchange — mae 7:00 | 8:10 | 8:51 | 9:30 | 10:151 11:15|11:40| 12:35|14:00] 14:39] 15:20]1 15:35]| 16:15116:35] 17:21|17:40| 18:20| 19:01| 19:15] 20:00 | 20:30
Okinawa Prefectural Medical
Center — mae 7:01 | 8:11 | 8:52 | 9:31 | 10:16] 11:16|11:41| 12:36] 14:01| 14:41| 15:21]15:36] 16:16]16:36| 17:22|17:41|18:21119:02119:16| 20:01 | 20:31
Kokuba 7:08 | 8:18 | 9:00 | 9:38 | 10:23 ] 11:23 | 11:48] 12:43| 14:08] 14:49] 15:28 115:43| 16:23116:43 17:30| 17:48] 18:28 19:11| 19:23 | 20:08 | 20:38
Asahibashi-
Nahasﬁulsiznlnind 717 1 8:27 | 9:09 | 9:47 |1 10:32] 11:32| 11:57| 12:52| 14:17| 15:00| 15:37 | 15:52] 16:32| 16:52| 17:37|17:57] 18:37119:191 19:32| 20:17 | 20:47
Free zone - mae 7:22 | 8:32 | 9:14 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:02 | 12:57 | 14:22 | 15:06 | 15:42 | 15:57 | 16:37 | 16:57 | 17:43 | 18:02 | 18:42 | 19:25 19:37 | 20:22 | 20:52
Naha A
(%fmefﬁi’)” 7:26 | 8:36 | 9:18 | 9:56 | 10:41] 11:41|12:06] 13:01| 14:26 | 15:11| 15:46]16:01] 16:41 | 17:01] 17:48 | 18:06 | 18:46] 19:28| 19:41 | 20:26 | 20:56
ha Ai
(rtornatioeh 7:30 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 10:00| 10:45| 11:45] 12:10] 13:05| 14:30 15:15] 15:50 | 16:05] 16:45 | 17:05| 17:55| 18:10] 18:50] 19:30] 19:45 | 20:30| 21:00

¢Delays may occur, depending on road conditions and traffic

Ryukyu Bus Kotsu
Okinawa bus Ltd.
Naha Bus co.,Ltd.

Toyo bus




